
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES HEAT 1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

RELIANT STADIUM - HOUSTON, TX

ROUND 6 OF 17 - FEBRUARY 12, 2011

AMA Supercross Lites

HOUSTON

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

17 J. Barcia  215.5001

533 G. Audette  215.5592

139 M. Stewart  315.5903

21 B. Wharton  315.8344

42 N. Izzi  315.8365

57 B. Baggett  316.1196

65 H. Hewitt  416.3297

44 L. Smith  416.3638

89 T. Futrell  216.4579

245 L. Vincent  416.46910

330 A. Catanzaro  116.48111

87 D. Yenerich  316.75212

385 A. Gulley  616.76113

130 K. Keylon  316.83714

505 S. Lipanovich  616.92115

129 V. Mckiddie  616.97616

412 L. Kilbarger  417.02517

387 G. Swanepoel  417.20518

675 K. Hussey  417.29619

731 S. Roman  117.33620

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

17 J. Barcia  224.7241

139 M. Stewart  124.9712

57 B. Baggett  425.0163

21 B. Wharton  525.3774

42 N. Izzi  125.5105

330 A. Catanzaro  125.9186

65 H. Hewitt  326.0807

387 G. Swanepoel  226.0998

245 L. Vincent  426.1459

130 K. Keylon  226.15810

44 L. Smith  326.33311

412 L. Kilbarger  426.33512

89 T. Futrell  126.34613

533 G. Audette  226.45514

505 S. Lipanovich  426.65815

129 V. Mckiddie  426.67316

385 A. Gulley  326.75817

731 S. Roman  426.99018

675 K. Hussey  327.15019

87 D. Yenerich  327.22820

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

57 B. Baggett  18.9871

17 J. Barcia  49.0442

21 B. Wharton  39.2023

139 M. Stewart  49.2494

42 N. Izzi  19.2675

245 L. Vincent  49.2866

89 T. Futrell  39.3017

533 G. Audette  19.3528

65 H. Hewitt  39.3659

129 V. Mckiddie  29.41010

130 K. Keylon  29.47711

675 K. Hussey  29.50312

412 L. Kilbarger  29.50513

330 A. Catanzaro  19.53814

87 D. Yenerich  49.53815

387 G. Swanepoel  19.55016

44 L. Smith  49.55217

385 A. Gulley  29.60318

505 S. Lipanovich  69.87119

731 S. Roman  49.92120
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